1       SMARTER WATER PERFORMANCE
A range of product solutions to boost mains
flow and pressure. Improving water performance
to a tap, shower, bathroom or whole house.
SMARTER WATER PERFORMANCE
MainsBooster
RA N G E
2       SMARTER WATER PERFORMANCE MainsBooster Range       3

TBSPSU
Replacement power supply unit
and mains lead suitable only for
the Salamander Pumps’ TapBoost.
HomeBoost
Fittings Kit
CHBFIT01
Accessory pack for installing
the HomeBoost pump. Includes
high quality brass connectors, an
isolation valve, 3/4” flat washers
and 3/4” filter washer.
12       SMARTER WATER PERFORMANCE MainsBooster Range       13
ACCUBOOST
Code Description
ACC-060-TNK AccuBoost combi - 60L accumulator
ACC-120-TNK AccuBoost combi - 120L accumulator
ACC-180-TNK AccuBoost combi - 180L accumulator
ACC-330-TNK AccuBoost unvented - 330L accumulator
ACC-450-TNK AccuBoost unvented - 450L accumulator
INSTALLATION
VESSELS
Combi
Boiler

Vessel Hose
TNK-HOSE
Replacement vessel hose for the
AccuBoost range.
•	 Easy to install
•	 Designed specifially for use with the
AccuBoost
Salamander Shop
Scan the QR Code to
visit the Salamander
Shop where our
accessories are
18       SMARTER WATER PERFORMANCE MainsBooster Range       19
TANKBOOST
Code Description
TNK-100-SUB 3.0 Bar Mains Water Booster System 100L Tank
TNK-200-SUB 3.0 Bar Mains Water Booster System 200L Tank
TNK-350-SUB 3.0 Bar Mains Water Booster System 350L Tank
TNK-450-SUB 3.0 Bar Mains Water Booster System 450L Tank
TNK5-200-SUB 5.0 Bar Mains Water Booster System 200L Tank
TNK5-350-SUB 5.0 Bar Mains Water Booster System 350L Tank
TNK5-450-SUB 5.0 Bar Mains Water Booster System 450L Tank
TankBoost TankBoost will boost multiple
outlets, across multiple
floors, all at the same time,
in a mains-fed system.

m
m
mm
mm
mm
mm
mm
mm
mm
mm
24       SMARTER WATER PERFORMANCE MainsBooster Range       25
TANKBOOST
TankBoost
Additional Storage
Code Description
TNK-100 100L Additional Storage Tank
TNK-200 200L Additional Storage Tank
TNK-350 350L Additional Storage Tank
TNK-450 450L Additional Storage Tank
Increase the stored water
capacity by linking a
primary TankBoost unit to
an additional storage tank.

For those with a particularly low incoming mains supply, we’ve designed
additional storage tanks that can be linked to a TankBoost unit to increase
the stored cold-water volume.
Additional storage units are supplied with a 28mm Tank Linking Kit.
Additional storage tanks must be the same capacity as the main TankBoost
unit. The tanks must be located next to each other and on the same level.
The total volume of stored water should not exceed the expected daily
usage.
The supplied tank connector kit should be used to link the tanks at the
bottom.
28       SMARTER WATER PERFORMANCE MainsBooster Range       29
TANKBOOST
TankBoost
CAT5
Code Description
TNK-100-SUBC5 100L 3.0 Bar Water Booster System - CAT 5
TNK-200-SUBC5 200L 3.0 Bar Water Booster System - CAT 5
TNK-350-SUBC5 350L 3.0 Bar Water Booster System - CAT 5
TNK-450-SUBC5 450L 3.0 Bar Water Booster System - CAT 5
TNK5-200-SUBC5 200L 5.0 Bar Water Booster System - CAT 5
TNK5-350-SUBC5 350L 5.0 Bar Water Booster System - CAT 5
TNK5-450-SUBC5 450L 5.0 Bar Water Booster System - CAT 5
TankBoost CAT5 models
for applications where
additional protection
against contamination

AB Air Gap
CAT5 models are fitted with type
AB backflow protection. This is an
air gap between the inlet and the
outlet, preventing any backflow from
the tank back into the mains.
It is aimed at commercial properties
where there is a risk of backflow
contamination with Category 5 fluids.
These are categorised as hazardous
and pose a serious health risk due
to its chance of contamination.
32       SMARTER WATER PERFORMANCE MainsBooster Range       33
TANKBOOST
Code Description
TNK-100-C5 100L CAT 5 Additional Storage Tank
TNK-200-C5 200L CAT 5 Additional Storage Tank
TNK-350-C5 350L CAT 5 Additional Storage Tank
TNK-450-C5 450L CAT 5 Additional Storage Tank
Increase the stored water
capacity by linking a
primary CAT 5 TankBoost
unit to an additional